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Student
Name:

Write the number 1

Trace the numbers 

Date: 

ONE 
One Frog
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TWO

Write the number 2

Trace the numbers 
Two Sword

2
2
2
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2
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2
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2
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THREE
Trace the numbers 

Three Hen

Write the number 3

3 3 3 3 3
3
3 3 3 3 3
3
3 3 3 3 3
3

3
3
3

Student
Name:

Date: 

atozprintable.com



FOUR

Write the number 4

Trace the numbers 
Four Pencil
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Five
Five Elephant

Write the number 5

Trace the numbers 

5 5 5 5 5
5
5 5 5 5 5
5
5 5 5 5 5
5

5
5
5
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Six

Write the number 6

Trace the numbers 
Six Ant

6
6
6
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6
6
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6
6
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6
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6
6
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6
6
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Seven
Trace the numbers 

Seven Bird

Write the number 7

7 7 7 7 7
7
7 7 7 7 7
7
7 7 7 7 7
7

7
7
7
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Date: 
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Eight
Eight Moon

Write the number 8

Trace the numbers 

Student
Name:

Date: 
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Nine
Nine Star

Write the number 9

Trace the numbers 
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Name:

Date: 

atozprintable.com



Ten
Ten Football

Trace the numbers 

Write the number 10

10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10
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